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Sample Size: 1968 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th February 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | conLab| " | con|Lab| P | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESOF [Midlands hy i | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1968 X |1 X X | 600 |479] 431 | 956 | 1012 | 238 | 502 | 673 [555] 1122 | 846 252 640 421 484 171

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Some people are calling for an immediate ban
on pesticides because research has shown that
they are a factor in the decline of bee colonies,
and could put our food chain in danger. Other
people argue that a ban on pesticides could
result in the loss of jobs. On Monday, Europe
will decided whether to impose a two year ban
on the use of these pesticides.

Do you think that the Government should
support or oppose this ban to protect bees?

The Government should support this ban 71 71 71 76 69 71 75 73 69 71 68 70 74| 69 73 66 75 73 68 63
The Government should oppose this ban 9 10 11 7 10 12 8 10 9 11 8 10 10| 11 8 11 8 11 8 13
Don't know 20 19 18 17 21 18 17 | 18 22 18 24 20 16| 20 20 23 17 16 24 24

Do you think that Britain should or should not
permit the use of pesticides until it can be
proved that they are safe for animals, humans
and bees?
Should permit the use of pesticides 16 23 15 8 17 15 14 19 13 24 17 12 15| 18 13 19 18 12 14 16
Should NOT permit the use of pesticides 68 62 71 77 64 71 73 | 65 71 56 63 73 72| 67 69 62 68 74 66 69
Don't know 16 15 15 14 | 18 14 13 | 15 17 20 19 15 13| 15 18 19 14 13 20 15
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